2PC
不锈钢丝口型
二片式球阀
产品使用指南
Valves
  班尼戈阀门
更多的信赖
＊ Conex|B�nninger products are approved by numerous Standards Authorities and Certification Bodies. For more details on this product range, please email our technical

部件名称 材质名称
阀体 不锈钢
阀座 聚四氟乙烯
球体 不锈钢
填料 聚四氟乙烯
部件名称 材质名称
阀杆 不锈钢
阀盖 不锈钢
密封垫 聚四氟乙烯
Ø
D
F
L
Rc
型号 DN L F Rc
2PC-0015C 15 62
72
82.5
96
107.5
120
16
18.5
19
22
22.5
25
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1¼"
1½"
2"
2PC-0020C 20
2PC-0025C 25
2PC-0032C 32
2PC-0040C 40
2PC-0050C 50
D
15
20
25